
JAN 19, 2017 08:37 AM

TIP NO W-5601FU 2:00 PM 1 /  2 001

HARNETT

50138.3.178

FED AID NO HSIP-0210(036)

GRADING, PAVING, SIGNAL & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

AT SR 1006

S T WOOTEN CORPORATION

WILSON,  NC

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

RALEIGH,  NC SNOW HILL,  NC

DF00147JAN 18 2017

0.062 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 10295.00 13000.00  25000.00MOBILIZATION

0002 0000400000-N 801 Lump Sum 2959.00 2500.00  5000.00CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING

0003 0063000000-N SP  Lump Sum 42200.00 87000.00  150000.00GRADING

0004 1220000000-E 545  20 TON 25.00 500.00 35.00 700.00 60.00  1200.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0005 1297000000-E 607  150 SY  2.00 300.00 22.00 3300.00 56.50  8475.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH
(1.5")

0006 1330000000-E 607  1,025 SY  2.00 2050.00 10.00 10250.00 35.50  36387.50INCIDENTAL MILLING

0007 1489000000-E 610  320 TON 66.50 21280.00 30.00 9600.00 165.00  52800.00ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B

0008 1498000000-E 610  110 TON 87.00 9570.00 40.00 4400.00 235.00  25850.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B

0009 1519000000-E 610  280 TON 53.00 14840.00 45.00 12600.00 187.00  52360.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B

0010 1575000000-E 620  40 TON 392.00 15680.00 400.00 16000.00 437.50  17500.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0011 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 32250.00 45471.90  75000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)

0012 4685000000-E 1205  945 LF  1.20 1134.00 1.10 1039.50 1.60  1512.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0013 4686000000-E 1205  975 LF  1.20 1170.00 1.20 1170.00 1.70  1657.50THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120

0014 4710000000-E 1205  90 LF  7.87 708.30 16.00 1440.00 22.50  2025.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0015 4725000000-E 1205  6 EA  200.00 1200.00 180.00 1080.00 257.00  1542.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0016 4900000000-N 1251  20 EA  12.00 240.00 12.00 240.00 25.00  500.00PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS

0017 6000000000-E 1605  200 LF  2.50 500.00 5.00 1000.00 4.00  800.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE

0018 6015000000-E 1615 0.5 ACR 3000.00 1500.00 2000.00 1000.00 5800.00  2900.00TEMPORARY MULCHING

0019 6018000000-E 1620  25 LB  8.00 200.00 6.00 150.00 20.00  500.00SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING

0020 6021000000-E 1620 0.1 TON 2500.00 250.00 2000.00 200.00 6200.00  620.00FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING

0021 6036000000-E 1631  100 SY  3.50 350.00 5.00 500.00 9.00  900.00MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL

0022 6071010000-E SP   100 LF  8.00 800.00 10.00 1000.00 12.50  1250.00WATTLE

0023 6071020000-E SP   10 LB  25.47 254.70 20.00 200.00 75.00  750.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)

0024 6084000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 6000.00 3000.00 5000.00 2500.00 5800.00  2900.00SEEDING AND MULCHING

0025 6087000000-E 1660 0.5 ACR 45.00 22.50 300.00 150.00 250.00  125.00MOWING

0026 6090000000-E 1661  10 LB  8.00 80.00 15.00 150.00 25.00  250.00SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0027 6093000000-E 1661 0.1 TON 2000.00 200.00 4000.00 400.00 6000.00  600.00FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING

0028 6096000000-E 1662  10 LB  2.00 20.00 20.00 200.00 25.00  250.00SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING

0029 6108000000-E 1665 0.1 TON 9010.00 901.00 2000.00 200.00 6000.00  600.00FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

0030 6117000000-N SP   2 EA  900.00 1800.00 500.00 1000.00 50.00  100.00RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

0031 7060000000-E 1705  950 LF  3.05 2897.50 3.50 3325.00 4.50  4275.00SIGNAL CABLE

0032 7120000000-E 1705  10 EA  700.00 7000.00 750.00 7500.00 950.00  9500.00VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)

0033 7264000000-E 1710  536 LF  3.00 1608.00 3.85 2063.60 4.81  2578.16MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")

0034 7300000000-E 1715  900 LF  5.84 5256.00 6.00 5400.00 7.50  6750.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(1 CONDUIT, 2")

0035 7300000000-E 1715  50 LF  8.00 400.00 6.50 325.00 8.25  412.50UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(2 CONDUITS, 2")

0036 7324000000-N 1716  11 EA  198.00 2178.00 175.00 1925.00 220.00  2420.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0037 7360000000-N 1720  8 EA  800.00 6400.00 700.00 5600.00 875.00  7000.00WOOD POLE

0038 7372000000-N 1721  8 EA  250.00 2000.00 250.00 2000.00 315.00  2520.00GUY ASSEMBLY

0039 7408000000-E 1722  1 EA  850.00 850.00 300.00 300.00 375.00  375.001" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD
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0040 7420000000-E 1722  5 EA  375.00 1875.00 375.00 1875.00 470.00  2350.002" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD

0041 7444000000-E 1725  675 LF  5.10 3442.50 5.00 3375.00 6.25  4218.75INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

0042 7456000000-E 1726  2,100 LF  1.48 3108.00 1.30 2730.00 1.75  3675.00LEAD-IN CABLE(********)
(14-2)

0043 7684000000-N 1750  1 EA  575.00 575.00 700.00 700.00 875.00  875.00SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION

0044 7756000000-N 1751  1 EA  10750.00 10750.00 10800.00 10800.00 13500.00  13500.00CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD

0045 7780000000-N 1751  4 EA  105.00 420.00 85.00 340.00 106.25  425.00DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)

0046 7901000000-N 1753  1 EA  150.00 150.00 300.00 300.00 375.00  375.00CABINET BASE EXTENDER

 

    TOTAL 215164.50 TOTAL 267000.00 TOTAL  530603.41CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 215164.50 SUB-TOTAL 267000.00 SUB-TOTAL  530603.41ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  215164.50   S T WOOTEN CORPORATION

     2  267000.00   FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY

     3  530603.41   LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.


